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Client name: Sample Client

Client ID: PAR Sample 

Date of Test: 09/26/2023

Date of Birth: 10/31/2005

Age: 17

Sex: Female

Grade/Years of Education: 12th Grade

Race/Ethnicity: Caucasian

Test Description: Sample Description

Use of this report requires a thorough understanding of the Iowa Gambling Task™, 
Version 2 (IGT™2), its interpretation, and clinical applications as presented in the IGT2 
Professional Manual (Bechara, 2016). This report is intended for use by qualified 
professionals and is not to be shared with the examinee or any other unqualified 
persons.
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This report reflects a standard computerized administration (i.e., 100 trials) of the IGT2. 
The normative scores that appear in this report were developed by Bechara (2016) and 
were based on a standardized 100-trial computerized administration. Users should 
refer to the IGT2 Professional Manual (Bechara, 2016) for the clinical interpretation of 
this score report. Clinical interpretation of the IGT2 requires professional training and 
expertise in clinical psychology and/or neuropsychology. The utility and validity of the 
IGT2 as a clinical measure is directly related to the professional’s background 
knowledge, and, in particular, familiarity with the information contained in the IGT2 
Professional Manual.

IGT2 results should be interpreted within the context of a larger clinical assessment 
battery and relevant clinical and historical information about this client. Additionally, 
use of IGT2 scores for clinical or diagnostic decisions should not be attempted without a 
thorough understanding of brain-behavior relationships and the medical and 
psychological factors that affect them.  It is important to note that poor IGT2 scores do 
not automatically imply prefrontal cortex or, more specifically, orbitofrontal/ 

ventromedial prefrontal cortex damage or dysfunction.

IGT2 Score Summary Table

Demographically
corrected

Score Raw score T score %ile

NET TOTAL 32 61 86
NET 1 8 69 97
NET 2 4 55 69
NET 3 4 52 58
NET 4 8 56 73
NET 5 8 55 69

Deck A’ 12  >16
Deck B’ 22  >16
Deck C’ 34  >16
Deck D’ 32  >16

Trials administered 100
Total money $-560
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IGT2 Raw Score Profile
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IGT2 Demographically Corrected T-Score Profile
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Trial-by-Trial Summary
  

Trial Deck Win Lose Score Borrow Time (ms)
 1 A 100 0 2100 2000 4771
 2 D 50 0 2150 2000 1905
 3 C 50 0 2200 2000 1069
 4 D 40 0 2240 2000 761
 5 B 100 0 2340 2000 1012
 6 D 45 0 2385 2000 512
 7 A 120 0 2505 2000 685
 8 D 45 0 2550 2000 658
 9 C 60 0 2610 2000 908
 10 D 55 0 2665 2000 596
 11 B 80 0 2745 2000 571
 12 D 60 0 2805 2000 432
 13 C 40 50 2795 2000 496
 14 D 40 0 2835 2000 1622
 15 A 80 150 2765 2000 879
 16 C 55 0 2820 2000 721
 17 D 55 0 2875 2000 1529
 18 B 110 0 2985 2000 1584
 19 C 55 50 2990 2000 642
 20 C 45 0 3035 2000 299
 21 D 50 0 3085 2000 498
 22 A 90 0 3175 2000 890
 23 B 120 0 3295 2000 603
 24 B 90 0 3385 2000 865
 25 C 50 50 3385 2000 737
 26 C 45 0 3430 2000 404
 27 D 60 250 3240 2000 470
 28 D 55 0 3295 2000 87
 29 B 100 0 3395 2000 938
 30 C 60 50 3405 2000 844
 31 D 40 0 3445 2000 214
 32 A 110 300 3255 2000 1223
 33 A 100 0 3355 2000 1557
 34 B 90 0 3445 2000 2591
 35 D 60 0 3505 2000 1139
 36 C 40 50 3495 2000 1279
 37 C 55 0 3550 2000 964
 38 D 40 0 3590 2000 1414
 39 D 45 0 3635 2000 880
 40 A 80 200 3515 2000 1224
 41 A 120 0 3635 2000 751
 42 B 120 0 3755 2000 1099
 43 D 55 0 3810 2000 1478
 44 C 55 25 3840 2000 1817
 45 C 65 75 3830 2000 2011
 46 B 110 1250 2690 2000 591
 47 C 45 0 2735 2000 854
 48 B 80 0 2815 2000 679
 49 D 65 0 2880 2000 9770
 50 A 110 250 2740 2000 1076
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 51 A 90 350 2480 2000 767
 52 A 110 0 2590 2000 1481
 53 C 70 25 2635 2000 1137
 54 C 40 0 2675 2000 787
 55 D 70 0 2745 2000 1083
 56 B 110 0 2855 2000 967
 57 C 50 25 2880 2000 758
 58 C 60 75 2865 2000 742
 59 C 70 0 2935 2000 643
 60 D 50 0 2985 2000 1291
 61 B 100 0 3085 2000 2372
 62 D 70 275 2880 2000 1146
 63 D 60 0 2940 2000 838
 64 C 40 50 2930 2000 1887
 65 D 55 0 2985 2000 131
 66 D 65 0 3050 2000 1518
 67 A 130 350 2830 2000 1350
 68 D 80 0 2910 2000 29
 69 B 90 0 3000 2000 312
 70 C 60 0 3060 2000 586
 71 B 130 1500 1690 2000 1274
 72 C 65 25 1730 2000 959
 73 B 120 0 1850 2000 366
 74 C 55 0 1905 2000 787
 75 D 40 0 1945 2000 1645
 76 B 130 0 2075 2000 1739
 77 C 80 50 2105 2000 835
 78 C 40 25 2120 2000 260
 79 C 60 50 2130 2000 708
 80 C 55 0 2185 2000 1418
 81 D 80 0 2265 2000 916
 82 B 110 0 2375 2000 827
 83 C 65 25 2415 2000 870
 84 D 40 0 2455 2000 589
 85 C 40 75 2420 2000 2025
 86 D 65 0 2485 2000 1198
 87 B 90 0 2575 2000 2082
 88 D 55 300 2330 2000 1934
 89 D 60 0 2390 2000 447
 90 C 80 50 2420 2000 2450
 91 B 100 0 2520 2000 765
 92 B 120 0 2640 2000 1216
 93 C 65 25 2680 2000 2230
 94 D 65 0 2745 2000 651
 95 B 120 1750 1115 2000 3545
 96 B 110 0 1225 2000 1112
 97 C 75 0 1300 2000 1142
 98 D 75 0 1375 2000 802
 99 C 55 25 1405 2000 3003
 100 C 60 25 1440 2000 155

 End of Report
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